Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page 11
Transmotec Sweden AB www.transmotec.com
© Copyright Transmotec Sweden AB5 June 2007 - Subject to change
Planetary Gear DC Motors 1W - 40W General Catalogue
GEARED MOTOR DATA - 24V
MOTOR DATA

are produced under strict high quality production standards and are tested and
inspected prior to delivery.
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
VOLTAGE RATIO B F E C
C = Cover
E = Encoder
MODEL
B = Ball bearing
F = Filter
Example: PD3046-12-14-BFEC
- - -
PD3557 GEARED MOTOR SERIES 12 AND 24V TYPE
Reduction 5:1 14:1 19:1 27:1 51:1 71:1 100:1 139:1 189:1 264:1 516:1 721:1
Reduction absolute
5
2/11
13
212/289
19
38/187
26
103/121
50
4397/4913
71
527/3179
99
1044/2057
139
184/1331
188
51013/83521
263
39370/54043
515
14254/22627
720
14481/14641
Number of stages 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4
Rated torque (kg-cm) 1.0 2.3 3.2 4.5 7.3 8 10 10 12 12 12 12
Rated speed (rpm) 990 375 268 192 101 74.5 54 40 29.5 22 11.5 8
Length L1 (mm) 17.6 24 24 24 30.4 30.4 30.4 30.4 36.8 36.8 36.8 36.8
Weight (g) 328 362 362 362 396 396 396 396 430 430 430 430
APPEARANCE SIZE MOTOR FEATURES
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Precious metal brush commutator dc motors
Gears in steel manufactured by milling process
Ball bearing supported gear shaft if (B)
Integrated electric noise suppression filter if (F)
Custom adaptations are possible
Encoder version is available
Operating temp. range -10-..+60 °C
Rated volt (V) Rated torque (g-cm) Rated speed (rpm) Rated Current (mA) No load speed (rpm) No load current (mA) Rated output (W)
12 250 4930 <1600 6000 <250 12.8
24 240 5150 <750 6000 <130 12.7
+0 -0
.0
3
+0 -0
.1
-0
.2
+0
±0
.1
+0 -0
.2 ±0